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Grommet dimensions

Number |Diameter D

1

L0

5,0

7,0

9,0

10,2

AUL Dimensions in mm
Original Size DIN Ak

Scale

1:1

Free size tol.

Ref.

Sub.

ALL rights reserved

Department

ECPD - FR

(reated by
00UGE

Inspected by
BAGDIKIAN

Standardisation

KOHLER

Date
2013-01-29

State
Final Release

09 67 015 0343

4-40 UNC

Part number

screw thread

HARTING Electronics GmbH
0-32339 Espelkamp

" D-Sub Hood 15P top entry full metal
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